BEODEGA INURRIETA

Gorraiz, 15 de abril de 2014

RUTA DEL VINO BODEGA INURRIETA

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP MASCULINA
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AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
RUIZ DE OLANO RZ. DE LARREA, ALBER
PENA IBANEZ, ENRIQUE

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

IZA CENDOYA, PEDRO MARIA
GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
OLASAGARRE VILCASANTE, RAMON
MIJANGOS UGARTE, JESUS MARIA
SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER

PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL

MARTINEZ PRADA, ADOLFO

LOPEZ JUAREZ, PABLO

IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALEAA, PABLO
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO
ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JAVIER
ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JESUS
AREVALO VILLAR, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS M?2
MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS

GIL URIARTE, JOSE

BORDA URIZ, ANTONIO

MODINO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
BASARRATE SANGRONIZ, ROMAN
SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO
ALZAGA LASA MIKEL

SANCHEZ ORRUAO, MIKEL

BITERI BEITIA, ANTONIO

ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON
ARSUAGA ARRIAGA, INAKI
ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
VERGARA PAGALDEY, JOSE ANTONIO
DIAZ-GUARDAMINO B., JUAN ALVARO
ILLARRAMENDI AREIZAGA, JUAN M?2
URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ HERRERO, JOSE JESUS
YOLDI CIAURRIZ, MIGUEL

GUINEA ZAMORA, JOSE A.
ARANZABAL ATXAERNADIO,JOSE M.
JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
GUIBERT AZCUE, JAVIER

ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
FERNANDEZ MUINOS, MANUEL
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
NAGORE GONI, GABRIEL

GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI, RAMON
BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO
ESTURO MARTIN, JON

DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO

URIGOITIA ECHEVARRIA, JOSE M2
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Licencia Club Sex(Cat HEX HPJ HN [Puntos Equipo
RL05409071 RIOJA ALTA M S 141 17 11,4 44 RIOJA
VB08644528 LARRABEA M S 185 22 167 42 LARRA
4402399866 GORRAIZ M S 238 28 215 42 GORR
4401244417 ULZAMA M S 153 18 141 41 ULZAM
VB09285013 BASOZABAL M S 225 27 209 41 BASO
RL05455565 RIOJA ALTA M S 73 9 67 40 RIOJA
4401189898 ULZAMA M S 95 11 89 40 GORR
VB04362429 LAUKARIZ M S 147 18 138 40 LAUK
VB01199567 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 185 22 17,5 40 JAIZKI
VB04110543 LAUKARIZ M S 63 8 59 39 LAUK
VB05241255 MEAZTEGUI M S 85 10 81 39 RIOJA
VB09314667 BASOZABAL M S 111 13 10,7 39 BASO
4402193649 GORRAIZ M S 166 20 16 39 GORR
VB09383113 BASOZABAL M S 177 21 171 39 ULZAM
VB10284992 IZKI M S 183 22 17,7 39 IZKI
VB16456459 ARTXANDA M S 186 22 179 39 ZUIA
4401314714 ULZAMA M S 184 22 17,8 39 ULZAM
VB09370920 BASOZABAL M S 189 23 181 39 BASO
4405397624 ZUASTI M S 189 23 181 39 IZKI
VB07444751 ZUIA M S 226 27 21,8 39 IzZKI
VB09460367 BASOZABAL M S 236 28 228 39 ULZAM
VB10112106 IZKI M S 75 9 73 38 IzZKI
VB07149018 ZUIA M S 115 14 11,2 38 ZUIA
4402148911 GORRAIZ M S 126 15 123 38 GORR
VB08408103 LARRABEA M S 143 17 14 38 LARRA
VB05398143 MEAZTEGUI M S 154 18 151 38 RIOJA
VB10382058 IZKI M S 196 23 192 38 IZKI
VB01184068 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 3,6 4 36 37 JAIZK
4401367239 ULZAMA M S 103 12 10,3 37 ULZAM
VB08146490 LARRABEA M S 109 13 109 37 LARRA
4401139314 ULZAMA M S 134 16 13,4 37 ULZAM
VB09199031 BASOZABAL M S 161 19 161 37 ULZAM
VB07363208 ZUIA M S 157 19 157 37 ZUIA
VB01280403 SANSEBASTIAN M S 166 20 16,6 37 JAIZKI
VB01096853 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 206 25 20,6 37 JAIZKI
RL05364039 RIOJA ALTA M S 5 6 5 36 RIOJA
VB07101106 ZUIA M S 65 8 65 36 ZUA
VB10364797 I1ZKI M S 98 12 98 36 Iz
4402207165 GORRAIZ M S 132 16 132 36 GORR
VB04068676 LAUKARIZ M S 18 21 18 36 LAUK
VB08188867 LARRABEA M S 224 27 224 36 LARRA
VB09365685 BASOZABAL M S 129 15 129 35 ULZAM
VB01059023 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 124 15 12,4 35 JAIZKI
RL05384767 RIOJA ALTA M S 128 15 128 35 RIOJA
VB04194133 LAUKARIZ M S 163 19 163 35 LAUK
VB10244045 1ZKI M S 18 21 18 35 IzZKI
4401278950 ULZAMA M S 189 23 189 35 ULZAM
VB08056738 LARRABEA M S 52 6 53 34 LARRA
4401233726 ULZAMA M S 89 11 9 34 ULZAM
VB08099659 LARRABEA M S 11,3 14 11,4 34 LARRA
VB09321198 BASOZABAL M S 114 14 11,4 34 BASO
VB10112828 IZKI M S 114 14 114 34 IZKI
VB08319592 LARRABEA M S 151 18 151 34 RIOJA
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MUGICA BARREIRO JORGE
SAEZ DE VICUAA IBAAEZ DE G.,ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ CANTON, DARIO

VICENTE VICENTE, VICENTE

ACHA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
URCOLA DE JUAN, JOSE IGNACIO
LAMUEDRA MUNOZ, AGUSTIN

ASENJO NICOLAS, VICTOR

IBARROLA BERGANZA, JOSE RAMON
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN JAVIER
IBANEZ SAN JOSE, ANGEL MARIA
HERNANDEZ OSCOZ, MIGUEL
MENDIBURU IBARBURU, RAMON
CORTINA LANDALUCE, JUAN MANUEL
GONZALEZ ALCALDE, JESUS

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
FERNANDEZ RIOJA, JUAN
SALVATIERRA RIVAS, MANUEL
PALACIOS RUBIO ANTONIO

SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

JUANIAS ARBELOA, MANEL

ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI

VEGA DE SEOANE ETAYO ANTONIO
LOPEZ ULLIBARRI ORTIZ, JOSE A.
IRIGARAY HUARTE, JUAN LUIS
BARCELONA ABAITUA, JUAN IGNACIO
VERA-FAJARDO BELINCHON, GONZALO
SAGREDO FERNANDEZ, ANGEL JOSE
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

JIMENO ITURRI, ANTONIO
DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON
ELIAS URETA, GONZALO

AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX
DOMINGUEZ EGUIA, JUAN BLAS
ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO M#
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS MARIA
OSES AZPARREN, ANGEL

BEITIA OGUIZA, JON

GARCIA TORQUEMADA, PEDRO MARIA

Licencia

Club

VB04017674
VB10264240
4402153177

VB08371559
VB07088622
VB09156829
4401318769

VB01072037
VB07368591
VB08200026
VB08155167
4402141522

VB09155609
VB04067598
VB07720188
VB10160238
RL06379569
VB01101805
VB01019868
VB09438498
4400232335

VB09094190
VB01021839
AMS57070083
4402182293

VB09401336
VB10139204
VB08080321
VB08504184
4402364234

VB04037447
VB04053512
VB09646457
VB07234028
VB08109939
VB07260613
VB09098082
VB07077996
VB10209117
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LAUKARIZ

IZKI

GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ULZAMA

SAN SEBASTIAN
ZUIA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ

ZUIA

IZKI

GOLF SOJUELA
SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
FED. NAVARRA
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
ALOHA
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LARRABEA
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

1ZKI
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S 16 19 16 34
S 273 29 27,3 34
S 15,2 18 15,3 33
S 16,3 19 16,4 33
S 175 21 17,6 33
S 199 24 199 33
S 269 29 26,9 33
S 10,2 12 10,3 32
S 10,2 12 10,3 32
S 11,6 14 117 32
S 175 21 17,6 32
S 178 21 179 32
S 18,1 22 18,2 32
S 208 25 20,9 32
S 29,1 29 29,1 32
S 9,6 11 9,7 31
S 12 14 12,1 31
S 129 15 13 30
S 18,6 22 18,7 30
S 18,6 22 18,7 30
S 18,1 22 18,2 30
S 11 13 111 29
S 144 17 14,5 29
S 173 21 174 29
S 19 23 19,1 29
S 189 23 19 29
S 10,8 13 10,9 28
S 139 17 14 28
S 153 18 154 28
S 16,8 20 16,9 28
S 221 26 22,2 28
S 7,4 9 7,5 27
S 188 22 189 27
S 2277 27 228 27
S 126 15 12,7 26
S 16,8 20 16,9 26
S 189 23 19 26
S 4,3 5 4,4 25
S 222 26 22,3 23
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Puntos Equipo

LAUK
IZKI
GORR
LARRA
ZUIA
BASO
ULZAM
JAIZK
ZUIA
LARRA
LARRA
GORR
BASO
LAUK
ZUIA
IZKI
RIOJA
JAIZK
JAIZK
BASO
GORR
BASO
JAIZK
ZUIA
GORR
BASO
1ZKI
LARRA
LARRA
GORR
LAUK
LAUK
BASO
ZUIA
LARRA
ZUIA
GORR
ZUIA
1ZKI



